DiCon’s GP750 General Purpose Fiberoptic Platform offers a wide
variety of fiber optic testing solutions. The GP750 enables the
seamless integration and control of fiber optic switches, attenuators,
tunable filters, couplers, and other components in a user-friendly
programmable instrument.  Featuring a completely modular design
with ethernet, manual, GPIB and RS-232 interfaces, the GP750
offers easy integration with custom test systems and on-site
upgradability.

ss
is GP750 Programmable Instrument
Ordering Guide
ordering Instructions
Chassis Height
4U		  4U Rackmount
GP750 - 4U - CTRL
 Product Code
GP750		  GP750 System
Module Access
CTRL		  Control Module
Chassis Height
4U		  4U Rackmount
GP750 - 4U - PWR
 Product Code
GP750		  GP750 System
Module Access
PWR		  Power Module
Chassis Height
4U		  4U Rackmount
Control Module
Power Module
GP750 Bare Chassis
The GP750 includes a 4U chassis with front or rear
optical plug-in module access, a control and a power
module, and up to 8 optical plug-in modules.
Ordering Instructions
To order, please include:
1 GP750 Bare Chassis	 (Ex:  GP750-4U-FRONT)
1 Control Module		  (Ex:  GP750-4U-CTRL)
1 Power Module		  (Ex:  GP750-4U-PWR)
Up to 8 Optical Plug-In Modules
Sample Order